Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering
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Ringnummer
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172-16-0434
232-15-2039
172-15-6402
076-17-0380
232-16-2376
076-15-0301
076-16-0615
232-16-2116
232-11-0388
076-15-0204
172-12-2599
172-15-6369
076-16-0631
232-16-2478

16-06-2018 fra BREMEN

Antal duer: 59
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:57:01 1.410,12
A 10:43:58 1.391,69
A 10:15:22 1.336,40
A 10:39:29 1.334,16
A 10:59:34 1.319,67
A 10:48:50 1.249,14
A 10:56:19 1.249,01
A 11:21:46 1.244,81
A 11:16:03 1.242,94
A 11:03:28 1.228,72
A 10:39:55 1.224,64
A 10:43:57 1.207,25
A 11:07:42 1.202,80
A 11:13:58 1.195,98
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Forening Navn

172
232
172
076
232
076
076
232
232
076
172
172
076
232

VIKTOR DEGN

VIGGO KNUDSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
LINDA - HENNING
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
HELLE & JENS

EVALD JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
JORN ROSENGREEN
LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
EVALD JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2018

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
987
948
946
936
886
886
883
881
871
868
856
853
848



